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EFFECTIVE RATE SCHEDULE 

 

 

 DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE CHARGES 

 

 Charge per request will be: $.85 

 

 

 PAYPHONE DIAL AROUND SURCHARGE 

 

 Per completed call: $0.99  

 

 

 PREPAID CALLING SERVICES 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #1 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0190 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Connection charge:   $.49 

 Weekly maintenance surcharge: $.49 

 First Use Maintenance Fee:  $.49 

  

 Prepaid Calling Card #2 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0300 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #3 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0300 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   3 Telecom Units 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #4 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0333 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #5 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0347 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #6 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0375 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 
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 Prepaid Calling Card #7 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0400 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #8 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0500 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #9 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0500 

 Minimum call duration:   2 Telecom Units 

 Billing increment:   2 Telecom Units 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #10 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0571 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #11 

  Rate per Telecom Unit:   $0.0588 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #12 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $.0606 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #13 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $.0615 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #14 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $.0625 

 Disconnect fee:     $.4900 

   

 Prepaid Calling Card #15 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $ .0625 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #16 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:    $.0625 
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 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Disconnect fee:     $.4900 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #17 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $.0625 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Disconnect fee:     $.5000 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #18 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $ .0667 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #19 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:    $ .0800 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #20 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:    $ .1300 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

  

 Prepaid Calling Card #21 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:    $ .1364 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #22 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $ .1481 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #23 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:    $ .1571 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #24 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $ .1615 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #25 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:    $ .1667 
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 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #26 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $ .1735 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #27 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:   $ .1800 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 

 

 Prepaid Calling Card #28 

 Rate per Telecom Unit:    $ .3035 

 Minimum call duration:   1 Telecom Unit 

 Billing increment:   1 Telecom Unit 
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